
VET Tuition Fee Schedule
Name of Course: BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management Full Fee: $3,660

Delivery Location: Multiple Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $12,557

Delivery Modes: RPL

Total VSL Amount: $4,392

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.05 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG530 Manage project scope 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.11 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG531 Manage project time 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG533 Manage project cost 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG536 Manage project risk 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.11 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG532 Manage project quality 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG540 Manage project integration 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.11 $305 $61 $366 

Prices current as at 28/10/2024 new Prices will be charged from 27/10/2025

July 2026

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule
Name of Course: BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management Full Fee: $3,660

Delivery Location: Multiple Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $12,557

Delivery Modes: RPL

Total VSL Amount: $4,392

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.05 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG530 Manage project scope 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.11 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG531 Manage project time 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG533 Manage project cost 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG536 Manage project risk 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.11 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG532 Manage project quality 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG540 Manage project integration 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.11 $305 $61 $366

Prices current as at 28/10/2024 new Prices will be charged from 27/10/2025

August 2026

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule
Name of Course: BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management Full Fee: $3,660

Delivery Location: Multiple Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $12,557

Delivery Modes: RPL

Total VSL Amount: $4,392

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.05 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG530 Manage project scope 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.11 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG531 Manage project time 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG533 Manage project cost 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG536 Manage project risk 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.11 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG532 Manage project quality 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG540 Manage project integration 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.11 $305 $61 $366 

Prices current as at 28/10/2024 new Prices will be charged from 27/10/2025

September 2026

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule
Name of Course: BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management Full Fee: $3,660

Delivery Location: Multiple Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $12,557

Delivery Modes: RPL

Total VSL Amount: $4,392

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.05 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG530 Manage project scope 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.11 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG531 Manage project time 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG533 Manage project cost 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG536 Manage project risk 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.11 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG532 Manage project quality 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG540 Manage project integration 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.11 $305 $61 $366 

Prices current as at 28/10/2024 new Prices will be charged from 27/10/2025

October 2026

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule
Name of Course: BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management Full Fee: $3,660

Delivery Location: Multiple Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $12,557

Delivery Modes: RPL

Total VSL Amount: $4,392

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.05 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG530 Manage project scope 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.11 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG531 Manage project time 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG533 Manage project cost 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG536 Manage project risk 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.11 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG532 Manage project quality 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG540 Manage project integration 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.11 $305 $61 $366 

Prices current as at 28/10/2024 new Prices will be charged from 27/10/2025

November 2026

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule
Name of Course: BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management Full Fee: $3,660

Delivery Location: Multiple Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $12,557

Delivery Modes: RPL

Total VSL Amount: $4,392

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.05 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG530 Manage project scope 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.11 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG531 Manage project time 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG533 Manage project cost 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG536 Manage project risk 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.11 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG532 Manage project quality 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.07 $305 $61 $366

BSBPMG540 Manage project integration 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.11 $305 $61 $366 

Prices current as at 28/10/2024 new Prices will be charged from 27/10/2025

December 2026

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E


